Borrowing Schemes and Third Party Loans.

2019/20

2020/21

2021/22

2022/23

2023/24
0.00%

2.00%

4.00%

6.00%

8.00%

10.00%

12.00%

2019/20

2020/21

2021/22

2022/23

2023/24
0.00%

2.00%

4.00%

6.00%

8.00%

10.00%

12.00%

Corporate
Borrowing

Investment &
Development
Schemes

Directly
Funded
Borrowing
Schemes

Third Party
Loans

 2019/20 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24
 General Fund £000 £000 £000 £000 £000
Corporate Borrowing
Financing Costs 9,682 10,779 11,750 13,011 13,490

Ratio to Net Revenue Stream  4.03% 4.44% 4.83% 5.33% 5.53%
Total Financing Costs 20,300 22,735 24,568 25,847 26,752
Ratio to Net Revenue Stream 8.45% 9.36% 10.09% 10.60% 10.97%

The table below sets out the forecast of the ratio of financing costs to net revenue
stream for the HRA.

d. Sensitivity Analysis
There are a number of assumptions made when forecasting the Council’s financing
costs, e.g. future interest rates and the continued Treasury Management strategy
of using Council resources to finance capital expenditure instead of external
borrowing, i.e. internal borrowing.  The table below illustrates the impact on
financing costs of changes to some of the key parameters.

 2019/20 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24
 General Fund £000 £000 £000 £000 £000
Total Financing Costs 20,300 22,735 24,568 25,847 26,765
Interest rate increase +1% 290 1,622 1,809 1,955 1,821
Income stream reduction -10% 1,260 1,626 1,768 1,948 1,988
Reduction in funds to support
internal borrowing -25%

1,049 841 671 519 389

Total Impact on financing costs 22,899 26,824 28,817 30,269 3,950

The table below illustrates the revenue implications of borrowing £10m to finance capital
expenditure.  The costs incurred include the interest charge on the amount borrowed,
which is based on a Public Works Loan Board (PWLB) maturity loan, and the MRP
charge.  The MRP charge can be on an annuity or an equal instalments basis per the
Council’s MRP policy.

 General PWLB
 Fund Maturity 2019/20 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24
 Term Rates as at
 (years) 18-Jan-18 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000
Annuity

5 1.70% 2,105 2,105 2,105 2,105 2,105
10 2.18% 1,119 1,119 1,119 1,119 1,119
25 2.68% 550 550 550 550 550